!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003197

E24003198
E24003199
E24003200
E24003201
E24003202
E24003203
E24003204
E24003205

E24003206

Reported

08:55:32 09/28/24

11:20:13 09/28/24

14:21:18 09/28/24

14:20:34 09/28/24

19:15:33 09/28/24

23:48:49 09/28/24

01:14:06 09/29/24

01:40:32 09/29/24

02:07:03 09/29/24

03:36:34 09/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS BLEEDING 205 W MAIN ST; WESTPORT AREA
COMMUNITY BUILDING, WESTPORT

EMS SICK 516 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS LIFT 117 W NORTH ST APT 102,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1955 N CARVER ST APT B,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT; ROOM 115,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 89,
PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 915 W ANN BLVD; RM 117,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER PEYTON MANNING,

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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